CARTRIDGESOLENOID OPERATED VALVES 插入式電磁閥
VSV SERIES CARTRIDGE TYPE SOLENOID OPERATED CHECK VALVES VSV 系列插入式 止電磁 逆閥
7/8-14UNF-2B
Hex 27 (1.06")
44-56 Nm
( )33-41 ft-lb
2
1

VSV10-29
70 (18.49 gpm)
編號 說明HOW TO ORDER
3
VSV 10 29 A2 X Y
1 2
VALVE SERIES
V =SV Cartridge Type Solenoid Operated
Check Valves
1
2
3
系列 名稱
SUBPLATE MOUNTING SIZE 稱呼 口徑
Size:10
線圈 類型TYPE OF COIL
動作 形式CONTROL PORT(S)
3 4 5 6
插入式電磁止逆閥
0.5 (1.10 lbs)
雙接 線方式
WIRING BOX TYPE(DIN)Non: : DOUBLE LEADX
接線 型式WIRING TYPE
無:接線盒式 ( D I N )
調整 選擇ADJUSTMENT OPTION
特性 曲線PERFORMANCE
孔口Cavity : CS10-2N
壓 力降Pressure Drop
50 60 70
0
5
10
15
20
0 10 20 4030
ISO4406. 20/18/15 NAS1638. 9
推壓型－
手動操作復位
Non:Standard
Y:Push Style Manual
Override
無記號：標準型
Non
Y
29 :
DIMENSIONS 外型尺 寸圖
: RAC110V 60/50HZ
: RAC220V
A1
A2 60/50HZ
D1
D2